
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 50.6 F
FT TO E R/W OF CR-245 FOR POB, C
R/W 1264.49 FT, E 2537.73 FT, S 

HIGGS CLYDE EDWARD/HIGGS DONNA S
P O BOX 238
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0238

11-4S-17-08315-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11417.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

04/12/2017 DF 77.69 49,535 333,000 32,930 16,605

STANDARD
3

277,558
38,741

349,605
365,834
86,383

279,451
HX HB 50,722

228,729
665,904

0

668,920

1255/1859 5/31/2013 WD Q V 03 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRICE CREEK LLC

CLYDE E & DONNA S H

1201/1868 9/20/2010 WD Q V 01 99,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRICE CREEK LLC

CLYDE E & DONNA S H
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35223 SFR 1,068 04/21/2017

29498 STORAGE 200 06/23/2011

2018HX Base Yr

1777 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,320 116.1090 130.04 301,693 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2050

BAS 2,050 100 2,050 245,255

FCP 720 25 180 21,534

FOP 300 30 90 10,768

3,070 2,320 277,558

BAS= W50 FCP= W24 S30 E24 N30$ S41 FOP= S6 E50 N6 W50$ E50
N41$.
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50
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50

41
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30

24

30
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50

6

50

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 32 60 1,920.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 19,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 192 2,304.00 UT 7.00 7.00 85 2011 2011 3 85 13,709

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,592

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,240

38,741

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 16,605

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 32,930

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 333,000


